Wall mount included
Epson EB-575W / EB-580 / EB-585W
Ultra-short-throw projectors with connectivity for the BYOD classroom
3 x Brighter Colours¹ and reliable performance – 3LCD, 3-Chip Technology.
Look for both high colour brightness and high white brightness
One measurement of brightness is not enough – Look for both colour
brightness and white brightness. The Epson EB-575W. 580 and 585W have:
 Colour Brightness: 2,700 to 3300 lumens²

 manual CD, projector software CDs, Quick Setup Sheet,
 installation guide, template sheet
OrDErIng InfOrmatIOn
Product name
EB-575W V11H603053
EB-580 V11H604053
EB-585W V11H602053
accessories
Genuine Epson lamp
EB-575W ELPLP79: V13H010L79
EB-580/585W ELPLP80: V13H010L80
Replacement air filter ELPAF40: V13H134A40
Connection and control box ELPCB02: V12H614053
Active speakers ELPSP02: V12H467053
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN unit ELPAP07: V12H418P13
Quick wireless connection USB key ELPAP09: V12H005M09
DC-06 visualiser ELPDC06: V12H321003
DC-12 visualiser ELPDC12: V12H594053
DC-20 visualiser ELPDC20: V12H500053
Projection system  3LCD, 3-chip technology